
INIT DATE TASK  TIME  RATE EXT SUBTOTAL
CUMULATIVE

MB 11/20/2023 Site inspection 1.25 $108.82 $136.03 $136.03

CC 12/22/2023 Writing of Notices 0.50 $47.38 $23.69 $159.72

CC 12/22/2023 Posting of Notices 1.00 $47.38 $47.38 $207.10

RW 12/22/2023 Posting of Notices 1.00 $47.38 $47.38 $254.48

MH 02/13/2024 Site Inspection 1.50 $47.38 $71.07 $325.55

CC 02/13/2024 Site inspection 1.50 $47.38 $71.07 $396.62

CC 02/25/2024 Writing of Warrants 2.00 $47.38 $94.76 $491.38

CC 03/01/2024 Posting of Warrant 1.00 $47.38 $47.38 $538.76

MH 03/01/2024 Posting of Warrant 1.00 $47.38 $47.38 $586.14

NV 03/01/2024 Posting of Warrant 1.00 $53.88 $53.88 $640.02

CC 03/05/2024 Pre Abatement inspection 1.50 $47.38 $71.07 $711.09

NV 03/05/2024 Pre Abatement inspection 1.50 $53.88 $80.82 $791.91

CC 03/07/2024 Abatement Day 1 6.00 $47.38 $284.28 $1,076.19

NV 03/07/2024 Abatement Day 1 6.00 $53.88 $323.28 $1,399.47

CC 03/08/2024 Abatement Day 2 5.00 $47.38 $236.90 $1,636.37

NV 03/08/2024 Abatement Day 2 4.00 $53.88 $215.52 $1,851.89

CC 03/14/2024 Warrant Returned 1.00 $47.38 $47.38 $1,899.27

Sub Total Administrative Cost Amount $1,899.27

Contractor's Costs $11,519.27

COUNTY OF LAKE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISION
Courthouse - 255 North Forbes Street

Lakeport, CA 95453

Invoice for: 15892 Kugelman St, Lower Lake, CA, 95457
Due on Reciept

Billed Hourly Rates
Code Technician:   41.05/hr
Officer: 47.38/hr
Supervisor:             53.88/hr
Manager: 108.82/hr

Please make all checks payable to County of Lake
Reference property address in Memo Line

ATTACHMENT L



Total Cost of Abatement $13,418.54

Reimbursement for vehicle towed $300.00

Total Amount Due  $13,118.54

Please make all checks payable to County of Lake
Reference property address in Memo Line



INIT DATE TASK  TIME  RATE EXT SUBTOTAL
CUMULATIVE

MB 07/15/2023 Writing of Warrant 2.00 $108.82 $217.64 $217.64

CC 07/20/2023 Posting of 24 Hour Notice 1.00 $47.38 $47.38 $265.02

NV 07/20/2023 Posting of 24 Hour Notice 1.00 $47.38 $47.38 $312.40

MB 07/25/2023 Warranted Inspection 2.50 $108.82 $272.05 $584.45

CC 07/25/2023 Warranted Inspection 2.50 $47.38 $118.45 $702.90

NV 07/25/2023 Warranted Inspection 2.50 $47.38 $118.45 $821.35

MB 07/30/2023 Return of warrant 1.00 $47.38 $47.38 $868.73

MB 07/31/2023 Request of summary abatement 1.00 $47.38 $47.38 $916.11

CC 08/01/2023 Posting of 42 Hour Notice 1.00 $47.38 $47.38 $963.49

NV 10/10/2023 Site Inspection 1.50 $47.38 $71.07 $1,034.56

MB 10/25/2023 Writing of Warrant 2.00 $108.82 $217.64 $1,252.20

NV 11/13/2023 Abatement 4.00 $47.38 $189.52 $1,441.72

CC 11/13/2023 Abatement 4.00 $47.38 $189.52 $1,631.24

MB 11/13/2023 Abatement 4.00 $108.82 $435.28 $2,066.52

NV 11/30/2023 Return of warrant 1.00 $47.38 $47.38 $2,113.90

Sub Total Administrative Cost Amount $2,113.90

Contractor's Costs $5,800.00

Total Cost of Abatement $7,913.90

Total Amount Due  $7,913.90

COUNTY OF LAKE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISION
Courthouse - 255 North Forbes Street

Lakeport, CA 95453

Invoice for: 15892 Kugelman St, Lower Lake, CA, 95457
Due on Reciept

Billed Hourly Rates
Code Technician:   41.05/hr
Officer:                     47.38/hr
Supervisor:             53.88/hr
Manager:               108.82/hr

 

Please make all checks payable to County of Lake
Reference property address in Memo Line
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